Kart Bellekler

Uriin

64GB MICRO SD CANVAS PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/64GB

128GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/128GB

256GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/256GB

64GB MICRO SD CANAS GO KINGSTON SDCG3/64GB
170/70MB/s

512GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/512GB

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

4,49 USD

9,14 USD

19,55 USD

8,04 USD

45,43 USD



